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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Buckleys Woodpecker1 4 Neubauer, Anke 23181 23159 5HB/NS
Mirabell´s Sunshine Lady2 52 Kramm, Gabriele 24858 24770 4HB/NS
Flachsberg Girl3 106 Bruns, Jessica 23707 23647 3HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����66+ 6KRZPDQVKLS�DW�+DOWHU $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tom B Cody1 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 5HH/SH
Pretty So Pearl2 39 Geschwandtner, Svenja 21080 23768 4HB/NS
Austria3 28 Rickers, Birgit 15846 90003 3HH/SH
Think About Em4 94 Stiem, Lisa 6165 22883 2HB/NS
Raffles Sonny Boy5 14 Teegen, Susanne 16467 24701 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Lafgan1 30 Beyer, Julia 90002 90004 5 65,5
April Of Wonder2 148 Diercks, Claudia 90021 90023 4 62,5
Nagem3 65 Gerlach-Rausch, Simon 90004 90026 3 49

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Miss Jury San Badger1 25 Wiersbinski, Corinna 24543 22087 5 66HB/NS
Buckleys Woodpecker2 4 Neubauer, Anke 23181 23159 4 65HB/NS
Nobody named Norbert3 90 Seyler, Tabea 25023 90013 3 40WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 13
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Sheiks Sugar Girl1 6 Ruzicka, Gerald 17379 9717 6 69HB/NS
Colonel Fancy Chex2 70 Lühning, Sieglinde 23288 23138 5 67HB/NS
Desert Wind3 43 Deekens, Caroline 24301 24416 4 65,5HB/NS
Beautys Best Shade4 8 Trinks, Sandra 21258 18102 3 63HB/NS
Special Sunday Morning4 19 Gralher, Michaela 21558 90001 3 63NS/H
Robins Freckles Jet6 2 Tegler, Siegfried 15225 24537 1 60,5WSTF
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�7+ 6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tori Taris Ida1 23 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9068 4 66,5HB/NS
RR Peppys Gentleman2 67 Markwart, Jacqueline 17365 20486 3 62,5HB/NS
Sheza Big Toy3 86 Smerzinski, Jenni 17251 12931 2 54NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�7+ 6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dabster1 57 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 12469 5 69HB/NS
Two T Gen Kershaw2 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 4 68,5HB/NS
LS Suny Boy3 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 3 67,5HB/NS
Holly Chex Jac3 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 3 67,5HB/NS
Anna3 110 Hübner, Isabel 17043 90014 3 67,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Buckleys Woodpecker1 4 Neubauer, Anke 23181 23159 5HB/NS
Nobody named Norbert2 90 Seyler, Tabea 25023 90013 4WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�7+ -XQJSIHUGH�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 16
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Baileys Sugar Boy1 76 Peukert, Anke 21672 23675 7 6,65NS/H
Austria2 28 Rickers, Birgit 15846 90003 6 6,4HH/SH
Miss Blue Lena3 9 Laxen, Franzis 6032 24695 5 6,3WSTF
NM Dickeyspeciallola4 103 Maaß, Nicole 1087 23971 4 6,25HB/NS
CL Ima Spanish Zippo5 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 3 6,15HH/SH
Mister Bueno Chex6 58 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 90008 2 6,1HB/NS
Zippolena Jacy6 95 Gürth, Brigitte 23139 24494 2 6,1NS/H
Hot Dusty Cowgirl6 107 Kiersch, Anna 4177 24612 2 6,1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�MXQ�7 -XQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Zippolena Jacy1 95 Gürth, Brigitte 23139 24494 5 65,5NS/H
Mister Bueno Chex2 58 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 90008 4 62,5HB/NS
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Silvano3 56 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 23985 3 62HB/NS
NM Dickeyspeciallola3 103 Maaß, Nicole 1087 23971 3 62HB/NS
Dee Zipping Pilot5 36 Heino, Juliane 10066 24546 1 49,5NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
April Of Wonder1 148 Diercks, Claudia 90021 90023 6
Lafgan2 30 Beyer, Julia 90002 90004 5
Warlees Julie3 42 Schlachter, Birte-Kristin 23849 90006 4NS/H
Merlin4 124 Gerlach, Doris 90017 90024 3
Dschin5 153 Schneider, Nicole 90023 90028 2
Moritz6 157 Strotmann, Claudia 90025 90029 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�VHQ�6 6HQLRU�6XSHUKRUVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Fritzi1 108 Kiersch, Anna 4177 16718 5 66HH/SH
Holly Chex Jac2 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 4 65,5HB/NS
LS Suny Boy3 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 3 64,5HB/NS
RR Peppys Gentleman4 67 Markwart, Jacqueline 17365 20486 2 61HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�VHQ� 6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Anna1 110 Hübner, Isabel 17043 90014 5 63,5HH/SH
Two T Gen Kershaw2 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 4 60HB/NS
Holly Chex Jac3 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 3 57HB/NS
LS Suny Boy4 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 2 55,5HB/NS
BV Tuckers Vista5 24 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9067 1 40HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:5 :HVWHUQ�5LGLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
King Jacks Charisma1 71 Schoppe, Annika 15574 14635 4 53,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ -DFNSRW�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Two T Gen Kershaw1 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 67HB/NS
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Sheiks Sugar Girl2 6 Ruzicka, Gerald 17379 9717 63HB/NS
Cloudy3 114 Matzdorf, Lea 16629 16435 62HB/NS
Tori Taris Ida4 23 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9068 60HB/NS
Baileys Sugar Boy5 76 Peukert, Anke 21672 23675 56NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Andi1 112 De Vries, Gesa 90028 90031 5 67,5
Mr. Blackmann2 17 Daniel, Laura 25110 20689 4 65,5HB/NS
Bijou3 61 Gißler, Sarah 24059 24251 3 30,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Miss Tessa Sue1 66 Peters, Lea Sophie 23888 20444 5 72HB/NS
Mr. Blackmann2 18 Daniel, Anna 23927 20689 4 67HB/NS
Tivio Spirit Dancer3 51 Beckmann, Larissa 90027 24483 3 61,5
Shadow4 74 Thesing, Sina 24385 24399 2 61HB/NS
Joker Goes To Hollywood5 26 Pelzner, Lena 24015 23812 1 40HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�7+ 7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Cloudy1 114 Matzdorf, Lea 16629 16435 4 64HB/NS
Sammy Joe2 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 3 63,5HH/SH
Tom B Cody3 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 2 62,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Kimberly1 1 Lammers, Nicolas 20610 19908 5 66,5NS/H
Boy2 29 Klüver, Jörg 22713 22430 4 63HH/SH
Nakumaah2 41 Markwart, Heiko 17000 18290 4 63HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Andi1 112 De Vries, Gesa 90028 90031 5
Mr. Blackmann2 17 Daniel, Laura 25110 20689 4HB/NS
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Bijou3 61 Gißler, Sarah 24059 24251 3HB/NS
Dears Dunnit4 98 Wittland, Phillis 24391 22151 2WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�%$ -XQJSIHUGH�%DVLV $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 15
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Miss Blue Lena1 9 Laxen, Franzis 6032 24695 6 6,7WSTF
Austria2 28 Rickers, Birgit 15846 90003 5 6,55HH/SH
Mister Bueno Chex3 58 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 90008 4 6,45HB/NS
Smart Golden Jordan4 35 Hesse, Frank 1026 23920 3 6,4HB/NS
Baileys Sugar Boy5 76 Peukert, Anke 21672 23675 2 6,2NS/H
CL Ima Spanish Zippo5 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 2 6,2HH/SH
Hot Dusty Cowgirl5 107 Kiersch, Anna 4177 24612 2 6,2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tom B Cody1 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 4HH/SH
Sammy Joe2 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 3HH/SH
Pretty So Pearl3 39 Geschwandtner, Svenja 21080 23768 2HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�MXQ�: -XQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
CL Ima Spanish Zippo1 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 5HH/SH
NM Dickeyspeciallola2 103 Maaß, Nicole 1087 23971 4HB/NS
Judy Zipps3 87 Smerzinski, Jenni 17251 24591 3NS/H
Mister Bueno Chex4 58 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 90008 2HB/NS
Bar Sir Quincy Dee5 53 Stracke, Stina 16053 90007 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Joker Goes To Hollywood1 26 Pelzner, Lena 24015 23812 4 65,5HB/NS
LS Suny Boy2 159 Beckmann, Larissa 24502 18993 3 63,5HB/NS
Shadow3 74 Thesing, Sina 24385 24399 2 61,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
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Fame1 45 Kammertöns, Torsten 21320 21120 5 64,5WSTF
Buckleys Woodpecker2 4 Neubauer, Anke 23181 23159 4 62HB/NS
Sira3 44 Maus, Ulrike 23356 23743 3 61HB/NS
Fermoy4 49 Wolf, Birgit 14576 24712 2 60,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ )�KU]�JHONODVVH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Leonie1 121 Campe, Jördis 90015 90019
Cloudy2 117 Steinke, Nina 90011 16435
Siggi 242 120 Campe, Selma 90014 90018
Merlin2 149 Gerlach, Lea 90022 90024

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
April Of Wonder1 148 Diercks, Claudia 90021 90023 5
Delta's Touch Of Glory2 92 Klein, Insa 90008 21769 4
Jolly3 27 Meyer, Monika 90001 90002 3
Freckles Smiling Jet4 68 Böhm, Gabriela 90005 90010 2

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Double Tough Capri1 50 Sukowski, Verena 24887 21570 5NS/H
Buckleys Woodpecker2 4 Neubauer, Anke 23181 23159 4HB/NS
Rosi Goes West3 37 Meier, Maren 23911 23603 3HB/NS
Fame4 45 Kammertöns, Torsten 21320 21120 2WSTF
Nobody named Norbert5 90 Seyler, Tabea 25023 90013 1WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Miss Tessa Sue1 66 Peters, Lea Sophie 23888 20444 5HB/NS
Mr. Blackmann2 18 Daniel, Anna 23927 20689 4HB/NS
Tivio Spirit Dancer3 51 Beckmann, Larissa 90027 24483 3
Joker Goes To Hollywood4 26 Pelzner, Lena 24015 23812 2HB/NS
Shadow5 74 Thesing, Sina 24385 24399 1HB/NS
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Desert Wind1 43 Deekens, Caroline 24301 24416 6HB/NS
My San Badger2 16 Struß, Annika 19222 21093 5HB/NS
Happy Tonka Sky King3 69 Hattensauer, Franziska 7438 16875 4NS/H
Flachsberg Girl4 106 Bruns, Jessica 23707 23647 3HB/NS
Special Sunday Morning5 19 Gralher, Michaela 21558 90001 2NS/H
Sheiks Sugar Girl6 6 Ruzicka, Gerald 17379 9717 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Filou the Heartbreaker1 93 de Buhr, Tatjana 21902 22332 4 58HB/NS
Snigger Taris2 115 Matzdorf, Lea 16629 24224 3 53,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�51 5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Sjarra1 79 Peters, Britta 21232 21003 5 67HB/NS
Tori Taris Ida2 23 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9068 4 60,5HB/NS
BV Tuckers Vista3 24 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9067 3 59,5HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����$�VHQ� 6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Slowmotion Zippo1 12 Koch, Gabriele 6348 23218 5HH/SH
Holly Chex Jac2 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 4HB/NS
Delta's Touch Of Glory3 91 Warns, Jennifer 21560 21769 3HB/NS
Topsail Music4 80 Pirk, Arne 23095 22823 2HB/NS
Warlees Little Hogan5 109 Hübner, Isabel 17043 22051 1HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�VHQ�51 6HQLRU�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dun Its Tucker1 105 Holtappel, Antje 665 9214 5 68,5WSTF
LS Suny Boy2 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 4 68HB/NS
Holly Chex Jac3 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 3 66,5HB/NS
Doc San Especial4 160 Dierks, Holger 10394 20901 2 60,5NS/H
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 9
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Andi1 112 De Vries, Gesa 90028 90031 5
Mr. Blackmann2 17 Daniel, Laura 25110 20689 4HB/NS
Anton 4253 62 Horn, Lilian 23561 90025 3HB/NS
Dears Dunnit4 98 Wittland, Phillis 24391 22151 2WSTF
Candys Hofs Charissa5 60 Gißler, Jenny 24949 23906 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��%�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Mighty Determinater1 64 Meyer, Nane Timea 24544 21107 5HB/NS
Miss Tessa Sue2 66 Peters, Lea Sophie 23888 20444 4HB/NS
Shadow3 74 Thesing, Sina 24385 24399 3HB/NS
Mr. Blackmann4 18 Daniel, Anna 23927 20689 2HB/NS
Tivio Spirit Dancer5 51 Beckmann, Larissa 90027 24483 1

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:3/ :HVWHUQ�3OHDVXUH $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 16
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 7

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
My San Badger1 16 Struß, Annika 19222 21093 7HB/NS
Desert Wind2 43 Deekens, Caroline 24301 24416 6HB/NS
King Lizard3 75 Eilers, Nadine 24071 23923 5HB/NS
Glowing Time4 7 Niekamp, Stephanie 20855 13730 4HB/NS
Special Sunday Morning5 19 Gralher, Michaela 21558 90001 3NS/H
Heros Little Wizard6 3 Wortmann, Meike 23171 22866 2HB/NS
Sheiks Sugar Girl7 6 Ruzicka, Gerald 17379 9717 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.�����%�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Filou the Heartbreaker1 93 de Buhr, Tatjana 21902 22332 4HB/NS
Tom B Cody2 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 3HH/SH
Sammy Joe3 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 2HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
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(:8�7XUQLHU��$4�&�+RHYHQ
RR Peppys Gentleman1 67 Markwart, Jacqueline 17365 20486 5HB/NS
Delta’s Touch Of Glory2 91 Warns, Jennifer 21560 21769 4HB/NS
CL Ima Spanish Zippo3 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 3HH/SH
Tori Taris Ida4 23 Giere, Waltraud 3991 9068 2HB/NS
Think About Em5 94 Stiem, Lisa 6165 22883 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� /.��$�:+6 :HVWHUQ�+RUVHPDQVKLS $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 6
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Holly Chex Jac1 102 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18279 5HB/NS
LS Suny Boy2 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 4HB/NS
Beautys Best Shade3 10 Laxen, Franzis 6032 18102 3WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�66 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6KRZPDQVKLS��
DW�+DOWHU

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tom B Cody1 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 4HH/SH
Sammy Joe2 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 3HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�MXQ� 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�-XQLRU�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
NM Dickeyspeciallola1 103 Maaß, Nicole 1087 23971 5HB/NS
CL Ima Spanish Zippo2 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 4HH/SH
Judy Zipps3 87 Smerzinski, Jenni 17251 24591 3NS/H
Chuckaluck Train4 161 Benz, Saskia 3315 24846 2HB/NS
Chics Fantastic Red5 77 Rotter, Peter 15253 24834 1NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�:3 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tinos Sprightly Skip1 13 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 4WSTF
Tom B Cody2 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 3HH/SH
Sammy Joe3 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 2HH/SH
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�
3OHDVXUH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 10
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Fritzi1 108 Kiersch, Anna 4177 16718 5HH/SH
Dun Its Tucker2 105 Holtappel, Antje 665 9214 4WSTF
NM Dickey Dick3 104 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18280 3HB/NS
Warlees Little Hogan4 109 Hübner, Isabel 17043 22051 2HH/SH
LS Suny Boy5 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�:+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
+RUVHPDQVKLS

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 8
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Fritzi1 108 Kiersch, Anna 4177 16718 5HH/SH
NM Dickey Dick2 104 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18280 4HB/NS
Delta's Touch Of Glory3 91 Warns, Jennifer 21560 21769 3HB/NS
LS Suny Boy4 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 2HB/NS
Chuckaluck Train5 161 Benz, Saskia 3315 24846 1HB/NS

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�:+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�:HVWHUQ�
+RUVHPDQVKLS

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tinos Sprightly Skip1 13 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 5WSTF
Sammy Joe2 63 Rohwedder, Wencke 21813 21064 4HH/SH
Tom B Cody3 100 Bartusch, Marisa-Sophia 22164 11229 3HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�MXQ� 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�-XQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
NM Dickeyspeciallola1 103 Maaß, Nicole 1087 23971 5 67HB/NS
Silvano2 56 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 23985 4 65,5HB/NS
CL Ima Spanish Zippo3 84 Duckstein-Otten, Andrea 14277 24780 3 64HH/SH
RR General Brunsen4 150 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 90027 2 63HB/NS
Mister Bueno Chex5 58 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 90008 1 61HB/NS
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�7+ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 5
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Tinos Sprightly Skip1 13 Eckmann, Frederik 21464 16500 5 61,5WSTF

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 14
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Two T Gen Kershaw1 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 6 68,5HB/NS
Dabster2 57 Ehrenheim, Viola 6180 12469 5 66,5HB/NS
Warlees Little Hogan3 109 Hübner, Isabel 17043 22051 4 65,5HH/SH
Lukas4 15 Teegen, Susanne 16467 13187 3 64HH/SH
Candys Sonny Amigo5 34 Zorn, Monika 7161 8596 2 63,5NS/H
Anna6 110 Hübner, Isabel 17043 90014 1 62HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 6RQGHUSU�IXQ :DON�7URW�7UDLO $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Bijou1 156 Gißler, Jan 90024 24251 39,5

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� -83)�51 -XQJSIHUGH�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 7
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Mocca Leona1 162 Benz, Saskia 3315 24845 5 6,9HB/NS
Smart Golden Jordan2 35 Hesse, Frank 1026 23920 4 6,7HB/NS
RR General Brunsen3 150 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 90027 3 5,9HB/NS
Impressive Tom Too4 48 Schollmeyer, Theresa 17048 24530 2 5,75NS/H
Austria5 28 Rickers, Birgit 15846 90003 1 5,5HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�VHQ 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�:HVWHUQ�
5LGLQJ

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 10
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 5

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dun Its Tucker1 105 Holtappel, Antje 665 9214 5 69WSTF
NM Dickey Dick2 104 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18280 4 59,5HB/NS
Candys Sonny Amigo3 34 Zorn, Monika 7161 8596 3 58NS/H
Two T Gen Kershaw4 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 2 57HB/NS
Maron5 21 Krüger, Elke 15443 12071 1 55,5HB/NS
LS Suny Boy5 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 1 55,5HB/NS
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(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����VHQ�6 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�6HQLRU�
6XSHUKRUVH

$Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 11
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
LS Suny Boy1 40 Bull, Stefanie 15301 18993 6 66,5HB/NS
Maron2 21 Krüger, Elke 15443 12071 5 66HB/NS
Two T Gen Kershaw3 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 4 63,5HB/NS
NM Dickey Dick4 104 Maaß, Nicole 1087 18280 3 63HB/NS
Lukas5 15 Teegen, Susanne 16467 13187 2 60HH/SH
Anna6 110 Hübner, Isabel 17043 90014 1 57HH/SH

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����$�51 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 12
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 6

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Dun Its Tucker1 105 Holtappel, Antje 665 9214 6 70WSTF
Smart Golden Jordan2 35 Hesse, Frank 1026 23920 5 68HB/NS
Mocca Leona3 162 Benz, Saskia 3315 24845 4 67,5HB/NS
Two T Gen Kershaw4 46 Seedorf, Ralf 10462 19844 3 66HB/NS
Sjarra5 79 Peters, Britta 21232 21003 2 65,5HB/NS
Doc San Especial6 160 Dierks, Holger 10394 20901 1 64,5NS/H

(UJHEQLVOLVWH� 4�/.�����%�51 4XDOLILNDWLRQVNODVVH�5HLQLQJ $Q]DKO�1HQQXQJHQ� 4
$Q]��3ODW]LHUXQJHQ� 4

3ODW] 6WDUW�1U� 5HLWHU 5HLWHU�1U� 3IHUG 3IHUG�1U� 3XQNWH
Sponsoren: Richter:

6FRUH/9�
Filou the Heartbreaker1 93 de Buhr, Tatjana 21902 22332 4 67HB/NS
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